2022 ATA PROVINCIAL TROPHY LIST

EVENT # 2 — PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

(35 shooters)
SHORT YARD
MID YARD
LONG YARD

EVENT # 3 — CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

(27 shooters)

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
AA

o 2 o TN - - B

SUB-VETERAN
Vet
SENIOR-VET
LADY |

LADY Il
SUB-JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR GOLD

Justin Cherewyk

Vikram Sandhu
Dale Kapeluck

David Leung
Vikram Sandhu
Gurjit Gakhal
Mike Ramsay
Dale Kapeluck
Bill Roseboom
Ted Rajkowski
Paul Chau
Tom Ginn
Jerry Broten
no shooter
Lisa Salt

no shooter

no shooter

no shooter

91
93
93

99
98
95
92
95
91
80
96
93
72

95



EVENT #1 & 4 - BC SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIPS

(35 shooters)

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
AA

O 0o @ >

SUB-VETERAN
VETERAN
SENIOR VET
LADY |

LADY I
SUB-JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR GOLD

Vikram Sandhu
Dale Kapeluck
Harrison Yurkiw
David Leung
Kevin Breti

Bill Roseboom
Justin Cherewyk
Doug Hall
Luben lzov

Tom Ginn

Jerry Broten

no shooter

Lisa Salt

no shooter

no shooter
Harpalak Rehill

199
196
193
195
195
190
182
182
194
194
187

193

151

shoot-off (18)

winner shoot-off (20)



2022 BCTA PROVINCIAL TROPHY LIST

EVENT # 7 — BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

(32 shooters)

CHAMPION Dale Kapeluck 95

RUNNER-UP Arjun Batth 93

3" Vikram Sandhu 92

4th Dusan Remias 92

5t Brian Fooks 92

6™ Rajan Kumar 89
Michael Morriss 89

SUB-VETERAN Luben Izov 94

VETERAN Al Fadden 87

SENIOR VET Vincent Cheng 83

LADY | no shooter

LADY II Lisa Salt - 82

SUB-JUNIOR no shooter

JUNIOR no shooter

JUNIOR GOLD Harpalak Rehill 78

HIGH ALL AROUND (EVENT 1, 3, 4, 5)

CHAMPION

Vikram Sandhu 389

HIGH OVERALL (EVENT 1 - 5)
CHAMPION

Vikram Sandhu 482

shoot-off (22)
shoot-off (17)
shoot-off (forfeit)
shoot-off (21)

winner shoot-off (23)



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#1 EV_1-1ST HALF SINGLES 8/20/22 AAA
Options M A B C D
1.1 | | | [ N N
12 | | | [ N T
BC 1.3CHEREWYK JUSTIN | 112 121 24 22 23| | I | | 90|P
BC 1.4YOUNG GORDON | | 1 120 22 19 21| | 82] | l | A
BC 1.5 RICKARD-LIOW IVAN I | 1 123 24 22 23| | 92| | | | A
2.1 I I | [
2.2 | I I I
2.3 I | I I R
2.4 | | | [ R
2.5 | | I | I I A e
BC 3.1 FADDEN ALAN | VT |1 120 24 24 23| | | | 91| |C
BC 3.2GAKHAL GURJIT S I 112 123 25 23 24| | 95] | | | A
BC 3.3FOWLER GORDONR |ISBVT[12 |23 23 24 25| | | | 95] |C
BC 3.4 SALT LISA | LDII [12 |22 25 25 24| I | 96| | |B
BC 3.5FONSECA JOHN |SBVT|12 123 24 24 24| | | 95] | |B
BC 4.1 WHITE ROBERT | SV |1 |23 25 24 24| | | 96l | |B
BC 42BROTEN GERALD | SV |12 |22 25 22 21| | | 90| | |B
BC 4.3 ROSEBOOM BILL | VT |12 |23 24 24 24| | | | 95] |C
BC 44FOOKS BRIAN F | |12 124 25 23 22| | 94| | | | A
WA 4.5 SCHEEF JOSEPH |SBVT|1 124 21 24 23| | ] | 92] |1C




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
_#1 EV 1-1STHALF SINGLES 8/20/22 AAA
Options AMA A B C D
BC 5.1 YURKIW HARRISON | 12 124 24 21 25| 94| | | | | AA
BC 52BATTH ARJUN I I 12323 23 21| I | 90l I |B
BC 563BATTH PREET | VT | 122 20 20 22| | | | 84| |C
BC 5.4 REMIAS DUSAN | 112 [21 21 22 24| I | 88l I |B
BC 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN | |12 |25 25 24 25| I | 99| | |B
6.1 I I I I I B
BC 6.2BRETI KEVIN I 112 |24 24 24 24| | | 96| | |B
BC 6.3 SANDHU VIKRAM I I |25 24 25 25| 99| I I | | AA
BC 6.4 HALL DOUGLASL | VT [1 122 25 24 21| | | | | 92|P
BC 6.5 HORSMAN DENNIS W | VT 112 124 24 22 23| | | | 93] |C
7.1 I | I | [ B [ B
BC 7.2 KAPELUCK DALE A I [1 124 25 24 23| 96| I | I | AA
BC 7.3GINN THOMASE | VT |12 124 24 25 25| | | 98l I |B
BC 7.41Z0OV LUBEN |SBVT|12 |24 25 24 24| | | 971 I |B
BC 7.5 LEUNG DAVID l | 1 124 25 24 25| | 98] I I | A
BC 8.1 HIGGS COREY I I 22 20 21 20| | I | 83| |C
BC 8.2 REHILL HARPALAK | JRG |1 1212018 17| | 761 | | | A
BC 8.3HUBERMAN JON [SBVT]| 121 23 20 22| I | | 86| |C
BC 8.4 SHAW GORDON E | VT [12 123 20 23 24| | | 90| I |B
BC 8.5 MEDVEC THOMAS I 112 |25 22 22 23| | I | 921 |C




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 -
#2 -

LEWIS #3 -
CASH PURSE #4 -

~#1 EV_1-1STHALF SINGLES

#5 -
#6 -

8/20/22

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7
#8

BC
BC
BC
BC

9.1

9.2 MORRISS MICHAEL IC
9.3 RAMSAY MICHAEL

9.4 CHAU PAUL

9.5 RAJKOWSKI TED

Options

|
112

112
SBVT|1

| VT |12

121 23 21 24|
123 23 23 22|
122 25 24 25|
123 18 17 20|

91|P
|A
|C

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5

I
I
|
I
|
|
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|
|
I
I
|
|
I

— — —— — — ] —— — — —— — ] — —— — — — ] — — — — o——




2

Trophy Report EV

Total Shooters 35

Squad
BC 63
BC 55
BC 75
BC 73
BC 74
BC 94
BC 7.2
BC 6.2
BC 4.1
BC 34
BC 43
BC 35
BC 33
BC 32
BC 5.1
BC 44
BC 6.5
BC 85
BC 64
WA 45
BC 1.5
BC 93
BC 31
BC 84
BC 5.2
BC 4.2
BC 13
BC 9.2
BC 54
BC 83
BC 53
BC 8.1
BC 1.4
BC 95

BC

8.2

21 12904
21 17952
09 23695
42 05018
14 30137
01 12101
16 15073
21 18957
89 04091
83 02848
06 17288
10 15022
02 14267
10 15829
21 20206
96 04620
99 04809
22 09362
92 03188
12 11995
NW 00002
13 15061
08 16471
85 03122
NW 00003
78 11746
19 39664
19 40778
21 18280
16 27894
NW 00004
21 19892
NW 00001
06 17291
NW 00005

1 - 1ST HALF SINGLES
lst 100 TARGETS

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
KUMAR RAJAN
LEUNG DAVID

GINN THOMAS E
IZOV LUBEN

CHAU PAUL
KAPELUCK DALE A
BRETI KEVIN

WHITE ROBERT
SALT LISA
ROSEBOOM BILL
FONSECA JOHN
FOWLER GORDON R
GAKHAL GURJIT S
YURKIW HARRISON
FOOKS BRIAN F
HORSMAN DENNIS W
MEDVEC THOMAS
HALL DOUGLAS L
SCHEEF JOSEPH
RICKARD-LIOW IVAN
RAMSAY MICHAEL
FADDEN ALAN
SHAW GORDON E
BATTH ARJUN
BROTEN GERALD
CHEREWYK JUSTIN
MORRISS MICHAEL IC
REMIAS DUSAN
HUBERMAN JON
BATTH PREET
HIGGS COREY
YOUNG GORDON
RAJKOWSKI TED
REHILL HARPALAK

SBVT
SBVT

sv
LDl

SBVT
SBVT

SBVT

33

sV

SBVT

JRG

8/20/22 1:11:39 PM

96

94

98

96

95

94

92

82

76

99

98
97

96
96
96

95

90
90
90

89
88

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

95

95

93
92
92
92

91
91

90

86
84
83

78

1
92

moc>oooo>;>0mommm§>mm>m§

>2PO0>>0000D0D0W®
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EV 1 - 1ST HALF SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name

78 11746 BROTEN GERALD

0112101 CHAU PAUL

19 39664 CHEREWYK JUSTIN

08 16471 FADDEN ALAN

10 15022 FONSECA JOHN

96 04620 FOOKS BRIAN F

02 14267 FOWLER GORDON R

10 15829 GAKHAL GURJIT S

42 05018 GINN THOMAS E

92 03188 HALL DOUGLAS L

99 04809 HORSMAN DENNIS W

14 30137 1IZOV LUBEN

15 15073 KAPELUCK DALE A

21 17952 KUMAR RAJAN

09 23695 LEUNG DAVID

13 15061 RAMSAY MICHAEL

06 17288 ROSEBOOM BILL

21 12904 SANDHU VIKRAM

85 03122 SHAW GORDON E

21 20206 YURKIW HARRISON
TOTAL PAID OUT

$674.99

Tot Won

$13.33
$10.50
$16.33
$30.00
$15.00
$20.00
$60.00
$42.00
$78.00
$7.50
$10.00
$12.00
$4.50
$150.00
$37.50
$54.50
$60.00

$7.50 -

$13.33
$33.00°

Member #

Page 1

8/20/22 12:48:06 PM

Name

Tot Won



EV 1-1ST HALF SINGLES

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'AA'

No Added In This Event

Grp  TotWon Name

AA $10.00 YURKIW HARRISON

No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event:

$10.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1
$0.00 24

Trap 2
$0.00 24

Trap 3
$0.0021

]
Trap 4
$0.0025

(

Front
$0.00 48

$10.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Middle
$0.00 45

Back
$0.00 46

]

8/20/22 12:39:35 PM

Purse Added
$10.00 $0.00 94



EV 1-1ST HALF SINGLES

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $10.00 = $20.00 ** Class ‘A’
No Added In This Event

Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3

A $0.00 FOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 24 $0.0025 $0.0023
A $20.00 GAKHAL GURJIT S $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.0023

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $20.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $20.00

Page 1«

$20.00 8/20/22 12:39:47 PM

1 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse
$0.0022 $0.00 49 $0.00 48 $0.00 45 $0.00
$0.0024 $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 47 $20.00

Added
$0.00 - 94
$0.00 95



EV 1-1ST HALF SINGLES Page 1 e~

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 10 Entered @ $10.00 = $100.00 ** Class 'B'

Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $0.00 BRETIKEVIN $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 96
B $0.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 22 $0.0025 $0.0022 $0.0021 $0.00 47 $0.00 47 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 90
B $0.00 FONSECA JOHN $0.00 23 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.00 47 $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 95
B $40.00 GINN THOMAS E $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.00 48 $0.00 49 $0.00 50 $40.00 $0.00 98
B $0.00 1ZOV LUBEN : $0.00 24 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.00 49 $0.00 49 $0.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 97
B $60.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 25 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.00 50 $0.00 49 $0.00 49 $60.00 $0.00 99
B $0.00 MORRISS MICHAEL IC $0.00 21 $0.0023 $0.0021 $0.0024 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89
B $0.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 21 $0.0021 $0.0022 $0.0024 $0.00 42 $0.00 43 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 88
B $0.00 SALT LISA $0.00 22 $0.0025 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.00 47 $0.00 50 $0.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 96
B $0.00 SHAW GORDON E $0.00 23 $0.0020 $0.0023 $0.0024 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 90

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $100.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $100.00



EV 1-1ST HALF SINGLES Page 1 «*

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 5 Entered @ $10.00 = $50.00 ** Class 'C'

No Added In This Event $50.00 8/20/22 12:40:14 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $25.00 FOWLER GORDON R $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.0024 $0.0025 $0.00 46 $0.00 47 $0.00 49 $25.00 $0.00 95
C $0.00 HORSMAN DENNIS W $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.00 48 $0.00 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 93
C $0.00 MEDVEC THOMAS $0.00 26 $0.0022 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.00 47 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 92
C $0.00 RAJKOWSKI TED $0.00 23 $0.0018 '$0.0017 $0.0020 $0.00 41 $0.00 35 $0.00 37 $0.00 $0.00 78
C $25.00 ROSEBOOM BILL $0.00 23 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.0024 v $0.00 47 $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $25.00 $0.00 95

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $50.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $50.00



EV 1-1ST HALF SINGLES

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $10.00 = $20.00 ** Class 'D'
No Added In This Event

Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3
D $0.00 CHEREWYK JUSTIN $0.00 21 $0.0024 $0.0022
D $20.00 RAMSAY MICHAEL $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.0023

No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event
Total Paid Purse $20.00
No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $20.00

]
Trap 4

$0.0023
$0.00 22

[

Front

$0.00
$0.00

45
46

$20.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF
Middle

$0.00 46
$0.00 46

$0.00
$0.00

Back

45
45

]

1 @

Page

8/20/22 12:40:35 PM

Purse  Added
$0.00 $0.00 90
$20.00 $0.00 91
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EV 1 - 1ST HALF SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 30 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $100.00 Per Group

2117952
09 23695
42 05018
14 30137
0112101
1516073
21 18957
83 02848
89 04091

KUMAR RAJAN
LEUNG DAVID
GINN THOMAS E
1ZOV LUBEN

CHAU PAUL
KAPELUCK DALE A
BRETI KEVIN

SALT LISA

WHITE ROBERT

LEWIS

99
98
98
97
96
96
96
96
96

$60.00
$20.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

3 Classes 2 Places

Pagé 1

8/20/22 12:41:32 PM

$100.00

n e



EV

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 30 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places

1 - 1ST HALF SINGLES

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $100.00 Per Group LEWIS

O 0 N O O b WN -~

-_—
- O

02 14267
06 17288

10 15022

10 156829
21 20206
96 04620
99 04809
12 11995
22 09362
92 03188

FOWLER GORDON R
ROSEBOOM BILL
FONSECA JOHN
GAKHAL GURJIT S
YURKIW HARRISON
FOOKS BRIAN F
HORSMAN DENNIS W
SCHEEF JOSEPH
MEDVEC THOMAS
HALL DOUGLAS L

NW 00002 RICKARD-LIOW IVAN

95
95
95
95
94
94
93
92
92
92
92

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

. $0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/20/22 12:41:50 PM

$100.00

0@



EV

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 30 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 3 Classes 2 Places

1 - 1ST HALF SINGLES

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $100.00 Per Group LEWIS

© 00 N O O b WN -

—_
o

08 16471 FADDEN ALAN

13 15061 RAMSAY MICHAEL

19 39664 CHEREWYK JUSTIN
78 11746 BROTEN GERALD
8503122 SHAW GORDON E

19 40778 MORRISS MICHAEL IC
21 18280 REMIAS DUSAN

NW 00001 YOUNG GORDON

06 17291 RAJKOWSKI TED

NW 00005 REHILL HARPALAK

91
91
90
90
90

88
82
78
76

$30.00
$30.00
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/20/22 12:42:13 PM

$100.00



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

8/20/22 12:45:00 PM

Squad Mem #
6.3 21 12904
7.2 15 15073
5.1 - 21 20206

1 - 1ST HALF SINGLES

$15.00 Group AA

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
KAPELUCK DALE A
YURKIW HARRISON

Score

99
96
94

Page

1

High Gun System

Gfoup

AA
AA
AA

Paid
$7.50

©$4.50

$3.00
$15.00



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

8/20/22 12:45:06 PM

Squad Mem #
7.5 09 23695
9.4 01 12101
3.2 10 15829

EV 1 - 1ST HALF SINGLES

$35.00 Group A

Name

LEUNG DAVID
CHAU PAUL
GAKHAL GURJIT S

Score

98
96
95

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

A
A
A

Paid

$17.50
$10.50
$7.00

$35.00

EXD)



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

8/20/22 12:45:15 PM

Squad Mem #
5.5 21 17952
7.3 42 05018
7.4 14 30137

EV 1 - 1ST HALF SINGLES

$60.00 Group B

Name

KUMAR RAJAN
GINN THOMAS E
IZ0V LUBEN

Score

99
98
97

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

B
B
B

Paid

$30.00
$18.00
$12.00

$60.00

K )



Target Fee Added Payoff EV 1 - 18T HALF SINGLES
$50.00 Group C

Total Entered In Option 10
8/20/22 12:45:22 PM

Squad Mem #
3.3 02 14267
4.3 06 17288
6.5 99 04809

Name

FOWLER GORDON R
ROSEBOOM BILL
HORSMAN DENNIS W

Score

95
95
93

Page

1

High Gun System

Group

C
C
C

Paid

$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$50.00

Py



Target Fee Added Payoff
Total Entered In Option

8/20/22 12:45:35 PM

Squad Mem #
6.4 92 03188
9.3 13 15061
1.3 19 39664

EV 1 - 1ST HALF SINGLES

$15.00 Group D

Name

HALL DOUGLAS L
RAMSAY MICHAEL
CHEREWYK JUSTIN

Score

92
91
90

Page
High Gun

Group

1
Systen

Paid

$7.50
$4.50
$3.00

$15.00



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1- LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION #5 - VGC SPECIAL #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION #6 - #8 -
#2 EV_2-PRELIM HANDICAP 8/20/22
Options 3 2
1.1 | | | [ Y I N
1.2 . | | | [ I I
BC 1.3 CHEREWYK JUSTIN | 112345 124 23 23 21| | | 91| | |20
BC 1.4YOUNG GORDON | 11 12020 19 171 | 76| | | | 22
BC 1.5 RICKARD-LIOW IVAN I | 1 122 14 17 21| | 74| | | |22
2.1 | | l | | | | | |
2.2 | | I - [ I I R
2.3 | I | | | | | | l
24 I | | [ N
2.5 | | | ] | | | I |
BC 3.1 FADDEN ALAN | VT |1 5 122 21 17 23| 83| I | | | 26
BC 3.2 GAKHAL GURJIT S I 112345 122 24 19 23| 88| I | | |26.5
BC 3.3 FOWLER GORDON R |ISBVT[12345 122 19 19 22| 82] | | | | 265
BC 3.4SALT LISA | LDIl [12345 122 19 23 24| 88| | | | | 27
BC 3.5 FONSECA JOHN |ISBVT[12345 122 21 21 23| 87| | | | | 25
BC 4.1 WHITE ROBERT | SV |1 5 122 23 23 21| 89| | | | |25
BC 42BROTEN GERALD | SV [12345 1201519 151 69| | | | |25.5
BC 4.3 ROSEBOOM BILL | VT [12345 11918 20 18| 75| | | I |27
BC 4.4FOOKS BRIAN F | 112345 123 24 22 22| 91| | | | |27
WA 4.5 SCHEEF JOSEPH |SBVT]| 1 121 18 20 19| 78| | I I | 27




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION #5 - VGC SPECIAL #7 -

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION #6 - #8 -

. #2 EV 2-PRELIM HANQICAB 8/20/22 q

Options 3 2z 1
BC 5.1 YURKIW HARRISON | 112345 120 21 20 22 | 83l | I | 24
BC 52BATTH ARJUN I | 2 5 122 22 24 22| | 90| | I | 235
BC 5.3BATTH PREET | VT | 5 121 17 20 23| I | 81| I | 21
BC 5.4 REMIAS DUSAN I 112345 123 23 25 20| | 91| | I | 22.5
BC 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN I 112345 122 16 20 22| | 80| I I |23
6.1 | I I I | I I I I I
BC 6.2 BRETI KEVIN I 112345 124 21 22 23| | 90| | I | 23
BC 6.3 SANDHU VIKRAM I 112345 124 22 23 24| | 93| I I | 23
BC 6.4 HALL DOUGLAS L | VT [1 5 119 23 20 21| | 83| I I | 24
BC 6.5 HORSMAN DENNIS W | VT 112345 122 24 22 20| _88| I I I | 25
7.1 | I I I I I I I I

BC 7.2 KAPELUCK DALE A I | 1 5 124 22 22 25| 93| I | I | 26
BC 7.3 GINN THOMAS E | VT 112345 124 21 23 23| 91| I I I | 27
BC 7.41Z0OV LUBEN |ISBVT|12345 116 23 21 20| 80| I I I | 27
BC 7.5 LEUNG DAVID I |1 345 122 24 21 18| 85| | | | |27
BC 8.1 HIGGS COREY I I 12221 17 19| I | 79| I | 21
BC 8.2 REHILL HARPALAK | JRG |1 119 19 18 22| | 78| I I | 22
BC 8.3 HUBERMAN JON |SBVT| 1181619181 | | 711 | |2

84 | | I I I I I I I I
BC 8.5 MEDVEC THOMAS I 112345 122 21 20 23| I | 86| I | 19




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com
#1 - LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION #5 - VGC SPECIAL #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION #6 - #8 -

M2 EV 2-PRELIM HANDICAP 8/20/22

Options

3

2

BC
BC
BC
BC

9.1

9.2 MORRISS MICHAEL IC
9.3 CHAU PAUL

9.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL

9.5 RAJKOWSKI TED

VT

|
112345

SBVT|1 5

112345
112345

123 23 21 21| 88|
121 21 20 24| 86|
120 23 25 24| 92|
121 21 21 20|

BC

10.1
10.2
10.3

10.4 SHAW GORDON E

- 10.5

|
|
|
112345
|

124 21 22 21|

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5

























































































































































































































